Registration form D.W.V. Hardboard

Personal data:

D.W.V. Hardboard Sportcentrum Drienerio Postbus 217 7500 AE Enschede www.dwvhardboard.ni

Initial + Lastname:	
First Name:	
Date of birth:	
Language:	

Contact:

E-mail address:	
Address + house number	
Postal code + city	
Mobile number	
Emergency number	
Unioncard/ studentnumber	

- O I agree to terms and conditions of the privacy policy.
- O I hereby declare that I am able to swim.

Bank details:

IBAN Bank/ account number	
BIC Number*	

*Only necessary if you do not have a Dutch bank account

The person above hereby wants to become a member of D.W.V. Hardboard and agrees with the terms and conditions as indicated.

O I give authorization to the Drienerlose Windsurf Vereniging Hardboard to deduct amounts from the aforementioned bank account for membership, activities and other debts until the membership is finished.

Terms and Conditions D.W.V. Hardboard:

D.W.V. Hardboard Sportcentrum Drienerlo Postbus 217 7500 AE Enschede www.dwvhardboard.nl

Terms and Conditions D.W.V. Hardboard

These are the conditions for membership of D.W.V. Hardboard, as signed by you when entering into membership. At the bottom of this page, you will find the postal address and bank account of D.W.V. Hardboard.

- A. Chooses the member for payment of membership fee and outstanding debts per own payment, then the member will pay his or her first contribution within two months after the registration date mentioned above. In the following years he or she will pay the contribution before the 1st of November of the current faculty year. Chooses a member for paying of membership fee and outstanding debts by direct debit, this will be collected automatically by the treasurer of Hardboard. If so, the member mentioned above should fill in his or hers bank account in the attached contract. Outstanding debts will be collected on days in the current faculty year to be determined.
- B. The member will purchase an Union/Campus-card within one month after the registration date mentioned above.
- C. If the member does not meet the conditions A or B, the board of D.W.V. Hardboard is forced to take steps. D.W.V. Hardboard reserves the right to recover all costs arising from this from the member.
- D. A member remains a member until a moment when he or she, after termination of the membership, receives a confirmation of the board of D.W.V. Hardboard.
- E. If a member does not officially sign out from D.W.V. Hardboard before the 1st of September, he or she will automatically remain a member for the following faculty year.
- F. When signing this form, the member agrees to the Statues and the Household Regulations of D.W.V. Hardboard. There are to be requested from the Secretary or you could find these on the website of D.W.V. Hardboard (www.dwvhardboard.nl).
- G. The use of Hardboard property is at all times at your own risk.

Postal address:	Bank account:
D.W.V. Hardboard	D.W.V. Hardboard
Postbus 217	NL22 ABNA 0621 3945 80
AE Enschede	7500 AE Enschede